
QP Car Driver
Best 

Speed
Best 
Date Lap-1 Lap-2 Lap-3 Lap-4 Average

1 40 TBA ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
2 9 Scott Dixon (W) 226.162 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
3 14 Takuma Sato 227.038 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
4 15 Graham Rahal 226.152 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
5 14T Takuma Sato ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
6 2 AJ Allmendinger (R) 227.199 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
7 6T Sebastian Saavedra ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
8 91 Buddy Lazier (W) 222.464 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
9 8T Ryan Briscoe 217.773 12-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________

10 78 Simona de Silvestro 225.518 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
11 83T Charlie Kimball 220.633 11-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
12 40T TBA ________ ________ ________ ________ ________

12A 60T Townsend Bell ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
14 27 James Hinchcliffe 226.983 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
15 27T James Hinchcliffe ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
16 9T Scott Dixon (W) 218.143 11-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
17 41 Conor Daly (R) 220.780 16-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
18 3T Helio Castroneves (W) ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
19 16T James Jakes 219.191 14-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
20 12T Will Power ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
21 7 Sebastien Bourdais 226.736 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
22 19 Justin Wilson 226.043 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
23 3 Helio Castroneves (W) 226.988 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
24 11T Tony Kanaan ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
25 1T Ryan Hunter-Reay ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
26 78T Simona de Silvestro ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
27 16 James Jakes 224.632 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
28 99T TBA ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
29 5T E.J. Viso ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
30 22T Oriol Servia ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
31 18T Ana Beatriz ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
32 6 Sebastian Saavedra 222.127 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
33 63 Pippa Mann 225.077 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
34 60 Townsend Bell 227.160 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
35 20T Ed Carpenter ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
36 5 E.J. Viso 229.537 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
37 98 Alex Tagliani 226.812 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
38 12 Will Power 228.401 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
39 77T Simon Pagenaud ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
40 25T Marco Andretti ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
41 8 Ryan Briscoe 225.265 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
42 11 Tony Kanaan 226.822 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
43 21 Josef Newgarden 226.372 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
44 55 Tristan Vautier (R) 223.369 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
45 10 Dario Franchitti (W) 227.080 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
46 18 Ana Beatriz 224.476 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
47 4T JR Hildebrand ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
48 19T Justin Wilson ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
49 10T Dario Franchitti (W) 218.842 11-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
50 55T Tristan Vautier (R) ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
51 83 Charlie Kimball 225.616 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
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52 20 Ed Carpenter 226.768 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
53 1 Ryan Hunter-Reay 226.919 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
54 17 Michel Jourdain Jr. 223.266 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
55 26T Carlos Munoz (R) ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
56 26 Carlos Munoz (R) 228.520 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
57 2T AJ Allmendinger (R) ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
58 4 JR Hildebrand 227.549 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
59 25 Marco Andretti 228.754 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
60 21T Josef Newgarden 222.340 15-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
61 98T Alex Tagliani ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
62 99 TBA ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
63 7T Sebastien Bourdais ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
64 41T Conor Daly (R) ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
65 77 Simon Pagenaud 225.853 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
66 15T Graham Rahal 220.360 13-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
67 63T Pippa Mann ________ ________ ________ ________ ________
68 22 Oriol Servia 227.237 17-May ________ ________ ________ ________ ________


